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109 West Second St. (American Legion Hall) 
Crookston Commercial District 

HABS No. MN-154 

Crookston 
Polk County 
Minnesota 

Documentation: 3 exterior photos (1994) 
3 interior photos (1994) 
8 data pages (1994) 

Jerry Mathiason, Photographer, September 1994 

MN-154-1 

MN-154-2 

MN-154-3 

MN-154-4 

MN-154-5 

MN-154-6 

NORTHEAST SIDE. VIEW TO SOUTHWEST. 

SOUTHWEST SIDE. VIEW TO NORTH. 

DETAIL OF NORTHWEST ENTRANCE ON NORTHEAST SIDE. 

FIRST. FLOOR INTERIOR ON SOUTHEAST SIDE. VIEW TO 
SOUTHWEST. 

FIRST FLOOR INTERIOR ON NORTHWEST SIDE. VIEW TO 
NORTHEAST. 

DETAIL OF CEILING MOLDING AND CHIMNEY, NORTH 
CORNER, FIRST FLOOR. 


